
1\2

SOLEDAD MTN RD

DESERT VIEW DR

PA
LO

MI
NO

 CR

CACTUS WY

CAMTO CASTILLO

CAMTO CIRCULO NORTE

CA
MT

O 
NO

RT
E

CAMTO SAN NICHOLAS

SANTA FE ST

CAMTO SAN MARTIN

CAMTO HERMINIA

PALM CANYON DR

5663

5633

5765

5628

5713

5741

5645

5678

5610

5662
5635

5706

5731

2733

5639

5613

5723

5623

5715

5658

5695

5691

5668

5675

5626

5681

5755

5638

5785

5726

5688

5682

5819

5620

2701

5734
5745

5613

5644

5653

5643

5665

5635

2715

5648

5770

5638

2738

5801

5762

5672

2720

5702

5685

5844

5812

5828

5748

5776

5758

5703

5761

5725

5835

5775

5714

5663

5655

57355782

5629

2691

5692

5632

5746

5753

5720

5777

5736


0 15075 Feet

Legend
EvacArea_Address
40 Foot Contours

Parcels101207_1700
Structure Status

Now Open
Hazard Properties
No Road Access
Adjacents

å FireStations
Freeways
Roads
Rivers

 City of San Diego
 Fire-Rescue

Soledad IC
Un-Occupiable

Structures

10/12/07 1700
5628


